

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7415 of 2019

=====

PATEL KANTILAL MADHAVLAL

Versus

CHAIRMAN, AHMEDABAD URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

=====

Appearance:

MS SUNEETA R SHUKLA(5574) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4

T J WAGHELA(7501) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4

for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.Y. KOGJE

Date : 18/04/2019

ORAL ORDER

NOTICE returnable on 08-05-2019.

Direct service is permitted.

PARESH SOMPURA

(A.Y. KOGJE, J)